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Stock Number Description Colors Available Units Per
Case

Units Per
Sleeve

Pounds Per
Case

Cube Per
Case

FP016

FP916

FP024

FP032

FP932

FP048

FP348

FP948

16 oz. microwave safe
round container.

61⁄4” x 2”

Lid, fits 
8, 12 &16 oz.

microwave safe
round containers.

24 oz. microwave safe
round container.

71⁄4” x 2”

32 oz. microwave safe
round container.

71⁄4” x 25⁄8”

Lid, fits 24 & 32 oz.
microwave safe

round containers.

48 oz. microwave safe
round container.

91⁄2” x 2”

Black 300 75 8.4 1.8

FPR012
12 oz. microwave safe
rectangular container.

6” x 43⁄4” x 11⁄2”
Black 300 75 10.0 1.2

FPR016

Lid, Fits
FPR012 & FPR016

3⁄4” height

Black 300 75 12.5 1.3

FPR916 Clear 300 75 7.5 1.1

FPR024
24 oz. microwave safe
rectangular container.

83⁄4” x 61⁄8” x 11⁄2”
Black 300 75 20.5 2.3

FPR032
32 oz. microwave safe
rectangular container.

83⁄4” x 61⁄8” x 2”
Black 300 75 24.0 2.5

FPR932
Lid, Fits

FPR024 & FPR032
3⁄4” height

Clear 300 75 14.5 2.2

FPR232

2 Compartment
microwave safe

rectangular container.
83⁄4” x 61⁄8” x 2”

Black 300 75 17.0 2.5

FPR922

FP008

Lid, 
Fits FPR232

9⁄16” height
Clear 300 75 10.5 2.0

2.0

2.6

2.6

2.6

4.1

7.2

11.9

14.2

7.9

26.0

75

75

75

75

75

300

300

300

300

300

Clear

Black

Black

Clear

Black

16 oz. microwave safe
rectangular container.

6” x 43⁄4” x 23⁄8”

FP012
12 oz. microwave safe 

round container.
61⁄4” x 17⁄16”

Black 300 75 7.9 1.8

8 oz. microwave safe 
round container.

61⁄4” x 11⁄8”
Black 300 75 7.9 1.8

Lid, Fits 
FP048 & FP348

round containers.
4.315.375

3 Compartment
microwave safe 
round container.

91⁄2” x 2”
4.120.475300

300

Black

Clear


